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0791/0213 5/27/1994 WD Q I 03 1,000
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A C & MERLE MILTON
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15-0555 REMODEL 0 07/16/2015

071 ADDN COMM 26,000 11/03/1992

HX Base Yr

1420 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 8,720 83.1204 52.37 456,666 1975 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6030

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 130,925

CAN 200 30 60 1,571

CAN 288 30 86 2,252

SFB 1,030 80 824 21,577

UST 224 40 90 2,357

UST 1,348 40 539 14,114

UST 5,302 40 2,121 55,539

13,392 8,720 228,333

UST= N26 W50 UST= W16 S14 E16 N14$ S14 CAN= W16 S18 E16 N18$
S18 E8 N6 E42$ UST= W42 S6 W8 S101 BAS= S100 CAN= S4 E50 N4
W50$ E50 N72 SFB= E20 N31  U19 L12  N18 W8 S68$ N28 W50$ E50
N107$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,250.00 6,250.00 50 0 0 3 50 3,125

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 232.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 464

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 6,500.00 UT 0.40 0.40 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,600

6,189

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 100.00 250.00 25,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 4.50 4.05 103,275

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 0.00 0.00 37,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 18,512

3 9600 C WASTELAND 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 201


